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BIO RACE 2-STROKE 
     Hi-Tech Full Synthetic Biodegradable Engine Oil 

 

 

Description 
 

Bio Race 2-Stroke is a full synthetic, high performance biodegradable, 2-stroke engine oil  

for premix and oil-injection systems of outboard, jet ski and other 2-stroke engines.  

For fuel ratios up to 100:1 as recommended by the engine manufacturer.  

Exceeds NMMA TC-W3 requirements. 

This oil is biodegradable, thus environmentally friendly. 
 

Quality level API/CEC: 

NMMA: 

BIO NORM: 

TC+ 

Exceeds TC-W3 

CEC-L-33-T-82 – 90% < 21 dagen 

 

  

Available in 

 

Carton of 24x1 L. 

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L. 

 

Application For jet ski, outboard and motorcycles. 
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Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

Density 20°C 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C  

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

Dyed 

Sulphated Ash % 

Biodegradability % 

0.935 

47 

8.2 

-39 

258 

Green 

0.01 

61.9 OECD 301B 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


