











BIO RACE 2-STROKE Hi-Tech Full Synthetic Biodegradable Engine Oil

Description	Bio Race 2-Stroke is a full synthetic, high performance biodegradable, 2-stroke engine oil for premix and oil-injection systems of outboard, jet ski and other 2-stroke engines. For fuel ratios up to 100:1 as recommended by the engine manufacturer. Exceeds NMMA TC-W3 requirements. This oil is biodegradable, thus environmentally friendly.
Quality level	API/CEC: TC+ NMMA: Exceeds TC-W3 BIO NORM: CEC-L-33-T-82 – 90% < 21 dagen
Available in	Carton of 24x1 L. Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L.
Application	For jet ski, outboard and motorcycles.
Photo	IN INCOMENTAL AND
Typical properties	Density 20°C0.935Viscosity cst 40°C47Viscosity cst 100°C8.2Pourpoint °C-39Flashpoint COC °C258DyedGreenSulphated Ash %0.01Biodegradability %61.9 OECD 301B

Average oil analysis without engagement



DENICOL MOTOR OILS N.V. © Kromstraat 54 © 2520 Ranst (Antwerp-Belgium) TEL +32 (0)3.485.81.91. - +32.(0)3.485.81.92. © FAX +32 (0)3.485.81.93. URL http://www.denicol.com © EMAIL denicol@denicol.com